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MARKSHEET
SESSION: 2024-25

COURSE
SEMESTER
ROLL NO

: Bachelor Of Business Administration -VI Semester
: SIXTH
: 2313291301041

ENROLLMENT NO : PRSU22152948
STUDENT'S NAME : GAGAN DEEP MISHRA

FATHER'S NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
COLLEGE NAME

: RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
: SUDHA DEVI

CATEGORY
REGULAR

: (1329) SHAMBHUNATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, RAHEEMABAD, PRAYAGRAJ

COURSE
CODE

COURSE TITLE

CREDIT

GRADE

F010601T-A

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

A

F010601T-B

GOODS & SERVICE TAX

B+

F010602T-A

AUDITING

B+

F010602T-B

INTERNATIONAL TRADE

A

F010603T-A

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

B+

FO10603T-B

TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT

A

FO10604R

RESEARCH PROJECT

SEMESTER WISE RECORD

Total Earn Total SGPA Result

Percentage

Division

Credits Points
6.500 PASS

18 117
7.333 PASS

18 132
7.500 PASS

18 135
5.833 PASS

18 105
6.333

18 114 PASS

18 135 7.500 PASS

First Division

22806724

Dated : 10-JUL-25
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Controller of Examination
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